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

MLS BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY SIDE

VIEW
71 acres with mixture of hardwood
trees and some cleared land.

P 162 PENETANG

4.9 acres with large brick home.
Excellent future potential for
apartment site.

BETTER THAN
A.H.O.P.

NO PAY BACK
BRAND NEW HOMES

NowUnderConstruction
Full

e 31,995

Mortgage at 9Ya %
1,000

Free Bonus $
From Builder

Full Down
Down Payment *800

Monthly Payments 3255.

MLS 581 222 ACRES

Beawtifully treed with view of
Georgian Bay approximately 3
miles north of Penetang.
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Call ke Brock 361-2045

CHARMING COUNTRY HOME on
large landscaped lot in Vasey area,
picturesque, location, modern
bungalow, full basement, rec room,
broadloom, elect heat, garage, on
paved road, handy to Midland, for
easy shopping, school bus, etc.
please phone for apt to view this
much better than average home.

WOODLAND BEACH new 3 bdrm
side split brick home with attached
garage, on large lot close to beach
and priced for quick sale with
financing arranged.

BLUEWATER BEACH, 3 bdrm on
quiet street, close to a lake, double
lot, only $25,000.00

OFFICE Call 534-7181

IDEAL STARTER OR

RETIREMENT HOME

MLS 550 - Two bedroom mobile
home located in good residential
area. Land is owned. Some
furnishings included. Asking
$24,900.00.

FORMER SCHOOLHOUSE -
COUNTRY LIVING

MLS 405 - Interior remodelled,
modern kitchen and bath.
Oversized garage. Situated on
one acre lot. Asking $39,900.00.

MIDLAND BAY
PRIVATE SETTING
MLS 623 - Modern bungalow on
well treed lot with view of
Georgian Bay. Garage. Must be
sold. Good value at $37,900.00.
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OVERLOOKING
BAY - PRIVATE
MLS 596 - 2 bedroom bungalow
with attached garage and full
walkout basement. Survey, new
wiring. Large lot and quiet area.
Asking $32,500.00.

GEORGIAN

=
ESTATE SALE
REDUCED
VH-18 - Large family home in
exceptional condition. Attached
garage plus workshop. Price
includes fridge, stove, washer,
dryer, drapes, curtains, and
rugs. Now $29,900.00.

PRICE

BRAND NEW - $36,000.00
M-200 - Very well bullt bungalow
with full basement. 5 yr. new

home warranty. Gas heat.
$1,800.00 down to one mortgage.

WOODLAND BEACH, 3 bdrm
cottage, 3 pc bath, lovely lot, on
main beach road south, steps to best
sandy beach, only $27500.00. Owner
moving and want to sell fast.

WENDAKE BEACH 3 bdrm
fireplace good sound roomy summer
home with great view - 100 yds to
sandy beach any reasonable down
payment considered only $29.000.00.

BLUEWATER BEACH, 3 bdrm

winterized, 3 pce bath, nice lot, close
to beach, only $24,900.00

WOODLAND BEACH, several good
lots to choose from, priced from
$10,000 to 14,500 with good terms.

After Hours and Holidays Call

534-3564
534-7535
538-2257

Jean Sacco
Bob Armstrong
lan Miller

VICTORIA MANOR - ONE OF
ITS KIND

VH-27 - Stately brick mansion
loaded with charm and
character. Four bedrooms plus
full attic. Formal dining room.
Original trim throughout. Call
today for an inspection.

Ny

BRAND NEW - $33,900.00
VH-24 - 3 bedroom brick and
aluminum bungalow with full
basement. 5 yr. new home
warranty. Private dead-end
street. $1,700.00 down to one
mortgage.

TOSERVE YOU BETTER

OUR OFFICE HAS
MOVED TO A NEW

LOCATION ON HIGH-
WAY 12 AT SOUTHERLY
ENTRANCE TO
VICTORIA HARBOUR.
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